
MAXWELL v WESTERHAM 1-1Matchdate 04/02/2025 20:23:26 04/02/2025 22:31:23 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.0©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024 04/02/2025 22:31:23 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18
97

16
89

21
56

17
07

CARLY
TOWNSEND

ROSIE
ARTISS
0-2

SUE
BIRD

TINA
KENNARD
2-0

85 80 45 18 55 98 26 39 26 25 24 33 80 43 18 60 100 94 45 70 55 96 0 0 20 36 20 1
60 78 60 77 140 41 105 0 0 27 40 2 45 140 85 22 100 22 54 90 43 26 43 2

2.45 3.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13
33

11
68

14
63

14
63

REBECCA
GARRETT

LISA
DUNFORD
2-0

HELEN
PADGHAM

WALK
OVER
0-2

58 26 25 43 26 95 28 4 22 36 61 27 55 32 31 0 26 0 0 6 59 6 51 0 26 0 40 0 26 0 37 0 39 0 52 0 57 0 52 0 53 57 168
140 100 85 38 81 140 11 0 0 2 2 0 2 37 2 3 41 0 26 0 55 0 26 0 71 0 53 0 41 39 288

3.80 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 W
1

 OP: R.GARRETT/L.DUNFORD 12.52  OP: S.BIRD/T.KENNARD 19.39

MAXWELL
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
CARLY TOWNSEND L 0 2 18.97 2.45 626 33 1 1 0 2
ROSIE ARTISS L 0 2 16.89 0.00 456 27 0 0 0
REBECCA GARRETT W 2 0 13.33 1.40 653 49 0 1 0 1
LISA DUNFORD W 2 0 11.68 2.40 549 47 1 1 0 2
TOTALS D 2 2 14.64 6.25 2284 156 2 3 0 5

WESTERHAM
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
SUE BIRD W 2 0 21.56 1.00 690 32 1 0 0 1
TINA KENNARD W 2 0 17.07 2.40 512 30 1 1 0 2
HELEN PADGHAM L 0 2 14.63 0.00 746 51 0 0 0
WALK OVER L 0 2 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 0 0
TOTALS D 2 2 12.33 3.40 1948 158 2 1 0 3


